City of Norwalk 12700 Norwalk Blvd. Norwalk, CA 90650 Phone# (562) 929-5750 Fax# (562) 929-5966



Application for Exemption from the Utility User's Tax Disabled Citizens

Disable Citizens who qualify will receive a 100% exemption from the City of Norwalk's Utility Users tax.

Please print required information

Applicant's Name			
Service Location			
City, State, Zip Code	Nor	walk, CA 90650	
Telephone No.	()	
		,	
		Electric Provider	
Southern California Edison		Account No.	
Name as it appears on the account			
		Gas Provider	
The Gas Company		Account No.	
Name as it appears on the account			
		Telephone Service Provider	
Verizon / AT&T/ Charter/ Other		Account No.	
Name as it appears on the account		110000000100	
		Cellular	
Provider:		Account No.	
Name as it appears on the account			
rue and correct to the bes	st of mector o	y knowledge. Further, I agree to	abmitted with this application is provide additional information or accessary to verify the information
Applicant's Signature The City of Norwalk Utility User's Tax as adopted Long Distance Carrier and Cellular Phone Service		ed by the Norwalk City Council applies only to the fice.	Date following utilities: Electric, Gas, Telephone,
		Office Use Only	
Application Reviewed By:			Date:
Approved-City of Norwalk		 Department	Date

Utility User's Tax Exemption Criteria

The Norwalk Municipal Code, Utility User's Tax, Section 3.36.040 (d) states citizens who meet the criteria of the Supplemental Security Income (SSI) for the blind and disabled are eligible to receive a 100% exemption from the City of Norwalk's Utility User's Tax, without regard of age of the disabled citizen.

- 1. The Applicant must meet the criteria of the Supplemental Security Income.
- 2. Applicant must provide a valid supplemental social security benefits letter to qualify.
- 3. The Applicant must reside at the service location.
- 4. Applicants must fill out and sign the application.
- 5. Please bring with you a recent copy of the utility bill(s) for which you are applying for an exemption.
- 6. Please bring a valid, California issued ID/Driver's License.
- 7. The exemption will take effect only after the application has been processed and accepted by each utility company for which the exemption is requested. The exemption goes into effect 30-60 days after the application is submitted to the City. (This is a utility company requirement.) The applicant is still responsible for payment of any tax assessed prior to the time the tax is removed from the utility bill.
- 8. Application may be submitted at any of the following locations:
 - Norwalk Senior Center 14040 San Antonio Drive
 - Alondra Social Services Center 11929 Alondra Boulevard
 - Finance Department Norwalk City Hall, 12700 Norwalk Boulevard, Room #6